
ST JACQUES DE COMPOSTELLE ET 
PICOS DE EUROPA EN ROYAL ENFIELD

www.royalenfield-paysbasque.com

HIRI/BIDE KM ETAPE
ALLER LUN28

JALDAY
6,9 6,9

ST JEAN
D912 12,4 19,3

HENDAYE
D912 17,7 37

8,3 45,3
PASAIA

20,4 65,7
IGELDO

5,8 71,5
ORIO
N634 34,7 106,2

 DEBA
GI638 9,2 115,4

ONDARROA
BI3438 14,6 130

LEIKEITIO
BI2238 2,4 132,4

IPASTER EA 
BI3238 11,3 143,7

IBARRANGELU
BI3234 14 157,7

ZELAIETA
BI2238 4,9 162,6

GERNIKA
BI2235 13,4 176

BERMEO

11,9 187,9
BAKIO

ROAD BOOK ROYAL ENFIELD PAYS BASQUE

CUMU
L

GIPUZKOA / 
JAIZKIBEL

Arene Peliao Deuna 
auzoa



BI3151 22,9 210,8
PLENTZIA

BI2704 14,9 225,7
ERANDO LUN28

BI604 / N634 39,8 265,5 ETAPE1

265,5
N634 86,9 352,4

TORRELAVEGA
CA131 29,6 382

CECENO
CA363/N634 16,5 398,5

CA180 11,7 410,2
VALLE
CA182 15,2 425,4

PUENTENANSA
CA282 30,2 455,6

LA HERMIDA MAR29
N621 22 477,6 ETAPE2

POTES 212,1
N621 30 507,6

45,4 553
BURON

CL635 21,5 574,5
PUERTO DE TARNA

AS117 45,7 620,2
POLA DE LAVIANA

AS252 17,1 637,3
CABANA QUINTA

AS112 17,4 654,7
SANTA CRUZ

AS242 6,8 661,5

ASTURIAS / 
CASTRO 

URDIALES

CABEZON DE LA 
SAL

PORTILLA DE LA 
REINA
NORD 

LE2703/LE2711/LE
244/N625 / 

(SUD/N621/N625/2
5,4KM)



POLA DE LENA
AS230 17,8 679,3

AS230 1,7 681
BARZANA

AS229 9,7 690,7

MER30
AS228 16,5 707,2 ETAPE3

229,6
AS313 17,5 724,7

GRADO
N634 11 735,7

LA RODRIGA
AS-15 52,3 788

EL PUELO 
AS-14 57,7 845,7

AS-28 14 859,7

N530 76,6 936,3
LUGO
N540 41,1 977,4

GUNTIN JEU1
N547 165 1142,4 ETAPE4

SANTIAGO 435,2
FINISTERRE VEND 2

A CORUNA ETAPE5
LUGO 388 1530,4 388

TOTAL ALLER 1530,4 1530,4

RETOUR
LUGO

106 106
PONFERRADA

119 225
LEON

SANTA MARINA LA 
CONCEICION

CARANGA DE 
ABAJO

TRUBIA (OVIEDO 
10KM AVT)

GRANDAS DE 
SALIME

GALICIA / ALTO 
DE ACEBO



91 316
BURGOS
VITORIA SAM 3

360 676 ETAPE6
ST JEAN DE LUZ 676

TOTAL RETOUR 676 676

2206,4
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TOTAL ALLER 
RETOUR
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